Attachment 1


COMPLETED CAPITAL PROJECTS FIRST QUARTER FISCAL YEAR 2009
	Project Name
	Alisos Street Access Ramps
	Carrillo Hill Sidewalk
	Junipero Pedestrian Bridge Lighting
	Watermain Replacement
	TOTALS

	Design Costs
	$31,370.35
	$254,028.93
	$40,100.28
	$126,795.12
	$452,294.68

	Construction Contract
	$41,620.00
	$630,489.20
	$41,220.00
	$1,471,516.00
	$2,184,845.20

	Construction Change Order Costs
	$6,137.52
	-$18,993.34
	$2,322.00
	$141,635.17
	$131,101.35

	Construction Management Costs
	$10,869.97
	$91,495.00
	$55,946.21
	$184,408.13
	$342,719.31

	Total Project Costs
	$89,997.84
	$957,019.79
	$139,588.49
	$1,924,354.42
	$3,110,960.54


